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ESTES PARK HAPPENINGS 

 
 
 

For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900                   Mar. 9–Mar. 23, 2018  
  

EVENTS 

Mar. 9-11: Leftover Salmon. Bluegrass, 
rock, country and Cajun. The Stanley 
Hotel. 8:30pm  

Mar. 15 & 22: Dine Around Estes. $5 
tasting plates at participating 
restaurants. 4:30-7:30pm 

Mar. 17: Casino Night. Fundraiser for 
the Bobcat Booster Club. The Stanley 
Hotel. 7pm 

ENTERTAINMENT & MUSIC  

Mar. 9: Jamesons Duo. Snowy Peaks 

Winery. 4-6pm 

Mar. 9: David Potter. Acoustic. The 

Rock Inn. 5-8pm   

Mar. 9-10: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 

Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Mar. 9-10: James Davis. Spanish 

Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 

Mar. 9-11: Ice Skating & Ice Fishing. 

Trout Haven Resorts. 10am-7pm  

Mar. 9-10, 14, 16-17, 21 & 23: Karaoke. 

Lonigans. 9pm 

Mar. 10: The Q2 Strings and the 
Rocky Recorders. Shepherd of the 

Mtns. Lutheran Church. 3pm 

Mar. 10: Sean Flynn. Acoustic. The 

Rock Inn. 5-8pm 

Mar. 10: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 

Other Side. 5-8pm 

Mar. 10: David Berg. Piano & Song. 

Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Mar. 11: Bingo Night. Rock Cut 

Brewing Company. 6-7:30pm 

Mar. 11: Joseph Lingenfelter. 

Acoustic. The Other Side. 10am-1pm 

Mar. 13: Jon Pickett & Friends. 

Bluegrass. Ed’s Cantina. 6-9pm 

Mar. 13: Trivia Night. Rock Cut 

Brewing Company. 7-8:30pm 

Mar. 14: Estes Park High School 
Concert Band and Estes Park Village 
Band. EPHS Auditorium. 7-8pm 

Mar. 15: Mountain Town Trio. Classic 

Rock and Folk. The Other Side. 6-9pm  

Mar. 15: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 
Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Mar. 15: Open Bluegrass Jam. The 
Rock Inn. 6pm 

Mar. 15: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. 
Latitude 105. 6:30pm  

Mar. 16: Great Blue. Acoustic. Snowy 
Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Mar. 16: Alcapones & Banshee Tree. 
Fusion. Historic Park Theatre. 7:30pm 

Mar. 16-17: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 
Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Mar. 16-17: James Davis. Spanish 
Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 

Mar. 16-18: Ice Skating & Ice Fishing. 
Trout Haven Resorts. 10am-7pm  

Mar. 17: St. Baldrick’s Day. Estes Park 
Mountain Shop. 4-7pm 

Mar. 17: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 
Other Side. 5-8pm 

Mar. 17: David Berg. Piano & Song. 
Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Mar. 17: St. Patrick’s Day w/ Chain 
Station. The Rock Inn. 9pm 

Mar. 18: Joseph Lingenfelter. 

Acoustic. The Other Side. 10am-1pm 

Mar. 18: Bingo Night. Rock Cut 

Brewing Company. 6-7:30pm    

Mar. 20: Open Mic w/ Host Jon 
Pickett. Ed’s Cantina. 6-9pm 

Mar. 20: Bingo. American Legion Post 

119. 6-8pm 

Mar. 20: Trivia Night. Rock Cut 

Brewing Company. 7-8:30pm 

Mar. 22: Mountain Town Trio. Classic 

Rock and Folk. The Other Side. 6-9pm 

Mar. 22: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 

Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Mar. 22: Open Bluegrass Jam. The 

Rock Inn. 6pm 

Mar. 22: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. 

Latitude 105. 6:30pm 

 

Mar. 23: Ice Skating & Ice Fishing. 

Trout Haven Resorts. 10am-7pm  

Mar. 23: Dahlby & Nadine. Acoustic 
Duo. Snowy Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Mar. 23: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 
Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Mar. 23: James Davis. Spanish Guitar. 
Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 

SEMINARS, CLASSES & 

LECTURES 

Mon. & Wed. at 6pm, Fri. & Sat. at  
7pm: Sip & Paint. Murphy’s Resort.   

Mon. & Wed. at 5:30pm Sat. at 9am. 
Group Bicycle Ride. Via Bicycle Café. 

Mar. 11 & 18: Daoist Lecture & Tai Chi 
Class. Dao House. 8:30-10am 

Mar. 11 & 18: History & Nature Talk. 

Rams Horn Village. 5-6pm 

Mar. 13 & 20: Free 5K Group Fun Run. 

The Stanley Hotel. 5:30pm 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN   

NATIONAL PARK 

Visit RMNP Visitor Centers to learn 
about park wildlife, programs & more! 
Call for details. 970-586-1206 

Mar. 9, 11, 14, 16 & 18: Snowshoe 
Ecology Walk. Snowshoe with a 

ranger! Call for reservations. 

Mar. 10-11 & 16-17: Wild in Winter. 

Beaver Meadows VC. 10-11am 

 
Rocky Mountain Conservancy 
Programs: Fees apply & registration is 

required. Call for classes: 970-586-3262 

Mar. 9: Photographing Winter 
Landscapes. 5am-12pm 

Mar. 10: Winter Ecology. Snowshoeing 

trek for kids & families. 9am-1pm 


